INFI

Aluminum honeycomb pallets

Squeegee movement with
servo motor

Fast setting print stroke length

Squeegee pressure control by
servo motor

Independent control panel on
each print heads

Print heads independent
elevation

Central control panel with
fouch screen 24"

Index control with servo motor

Individual controls for managing

print and flood speed, height
angle of the squeegee
and sfroke length

ALL-SERVO AUTOMATIC OVAL

SCREEN PRINTING PRESS

TY

610£0,875
(247)

865+1,15
(347)

810+1,15
327

1140£1,3
(457)

760
)

1150
(457)

v,
7 586mm
(237 7
796mm
;@M
]

960
(387

1065+1,3
427)

1450
(577

oy

096mm

1295+1,55
¢17)

7101

(287)

940+1,15

860
(347

1350
(537

mm_
277) .

996mm

1110
437

1600
(637)

936mm

B

1246mm

| i

ANATOL Infinity INF 1610 INF 2014 INF2418 INF3226 INF3630 INF4034 INF4438 INF4842
Number of colors (max) 10 14 18 26 30 34 38 42
Number of pallets 16 20 24 KV 36 40 44 48
Number of Flash cure
XL+
s 7m12,5cm | 8m 75cm 10m 37,5cm | 13m 62,5cm | 165m 25cm | 16m 87,5cm | 18m 50cm | 20m 12,5cm
Total length i 23Ft 5In 28Ft 10In 34Ft 2In 44Ft 10In 50Ft 2In 55Ft 5In 60Ft 9In 66Ft 2In
G 8m 8,5cm | 9m 99cm 11m 89,5cm | 15m 70,5cm | 17m 61cm | 19m 51,5cm | 21m 42cm | 23m 32,5cm
09 26Ft 8In 32Ft 10In 39Ft 2In 51Ft 8In 57Ft 10In 64Ft 2In 70Ft 4In 76Ft 8In
Total height (m/Ft-In) 1m 78cm/5Ft 11In
Total width (m/Ft-In) 3m 65cm/12Ft
2XL
8m 48,5cm | 10m 39cm | 12m 29,5cm | 16m 10,5cm | 18m Tcm 19m 91,5cm | 21m 82cm | 23m 72,5cm
Total length e 27Ft 11In 34Ft 2In 40Ft 5In 52Ft 11In 59Ft 2In 65Ft 5In 71Ft 8In 77Ft 11In
(R I) | 10m63cm | 13m7em | 15m5lem | 20m 39cm | 22m 83cm | 25m 27cm [ 27m 71em [ 30m 15cm
i 34Ft 11In 42Ft 11In 50Ft 11In 66Ft 11In 74Ft 12In 82Ft 12In 90Ft 12In 98Ft 12In
Total height (m/Fi-In) 1m 78cm/5Ft 11In
Total width (m/Fi-In) 4m 19cm/13Ft 6In
3XL
10m 83cm | 13m 27cm | 15m 71cm | 20m 59cm 23m 3cm 25m47cm | 27m 9lcm | 30m 35cm
Total length (m/F-In)
35Ft 8In 43Ft 8In 51Ft 8In 67Ft 8In 75Ft 8In 83Ft 8In 91Ft 8In 99Ft 8In
Total height (m/Ft-In) 1m 78cm/5Ft 11In
Total width (m/Ft-In) 4m 25cm/ 14Ft
4xL
12m 29cm | 15m 3,6cm | 17m 78cm | 23m 27cm 26m 1,5cm | 28m 76cm | 31m 50,5cm | 34m 25cm
Total length (m/Ft-In)
40Ft 5In 49Ft 5In 58Ft 5In 76Ft 5In 85Ft 5In 94Ft 5In 103Ft 5In 112Ft 5In

Total height (m/F-In)

1m 78cm/5Ft 11In

Total width (m/Ft-In)

4m 55cm/ 15Ft




